Ware Master Roster No. 24 Ware Career Reported Left The Days Status
Updated Through August 2015 Aboard Ware Served On
Surname First Init. ID No. Rating Rating DATE Date Aboard Web Site
MM DD YY MM DD YY Ware
Haberbeck Hans R 9161658 SN 6 12 66 2 20 67 249 Located
Hackett  Lyle w 3295927 MM3 4 18 46 6 22 46 66 Dec'd
Hackney Edward - 8358879 SH1 8 1 57 9 2 57 32 Dec'd
Hackney Robert H Jr. 493630 Ens. 6 13 50 2 25 52 618 Dec'd
Hackney Ronald A 6611813 SN 5 23 63 1 21 66 969 Member
Haddock Tommie H 6364323 Cs2 5 7 62 12 24 63 599 Dec'd
Haffner Gerald B 9095184 SH3 12 18 52 1 19 59 2215 Dec'd
Hafner Francis J 4994407 SA 7 3 53 8 13 53 40 Can't Find
Hailstone James D 3041760 QMCA QMC 1 18 62 11 23 62 315 Dec'd
Hairfield  Alfred H 4972799 SA 11 27 53 7 13 55 592 Located
Halavaty Daniel - Jr. 3725930 CSSN 12 7 46 12 17 48 740 Dec'd
Halderman Elmer C 6504889 RM3 7 21 45 9 16 45 57 Dec'd
Hale George M 2668578 Flc 12 7 46 10 16 47 312 Dec'd
Hale Martin Eugene B465382 BT3 7 6 73 7 2 74 361 Located
Halferty  William F 6537151 Flc 7 21 45 2 2 46 191 Dec'd
Halik Lawrence M 2241598 GM2 9 12 56 1 31 58 501 Located
Hall Claude H 2685891 CsC 4 23 64 2 19 65 299 Dec'd
Hall Jeff J 6252018 BM1 12 2 46 12 28 48 756 Dec'd
Hall John F 4443404 DK3 8 15 55 2 1 58 895 Dec'd
Hall Morrill M 394699 LT LCDR 9 18 51 1 23 52 122 Dec'd
Hall Phillip George 2452246 EM3 4 18 46 8 8 46 114 Can't Find
Hall Robert E 2972573 BM1 3 8 64 9 24 69 2027 Dec'd
Hall Walter F 8349038 Slc 11 26 46 11 3 47 342 Dec'd
Hall William Lawrence 2890721 QM1 3 4 65 3 18 66 379 Can't Find
Halverson Carlton(C.JJames 5288703 SN 8 23 61 7 26 63 702 Located
Ham Homer D 9302355  ENFN 8 23 49 3 12 51 564 Member
Ham Teddy L 7567963 MML2 3 24 51 6 21 52 455 Dec'd
Hamel Richard S 4668874 MM3 5 16 59 9 8 59 116 Located
Hamer Grady S 7755115 GMG3 6 26 65 12 30 66 555 Dec'd
Hamilton David w SSN  LTjg 1 14 74 11 30 74 326 Can't Find
Hamilton Edward T Jr. 8261431 Flc 12 7 46 9 26 47 291 Dec'd
Hamilton Elihue w 9688936 StM1 9 6 47 10 30 47 55 Dec'd



Hamilton Floyd
Hamilton Gary
Hamman Gordon
Hammers William
Hamrick  Joseph
Hancock Carl
Hancock Charles
Hand Charles
Hand Milton
Handzuk John
Hanes Boyd
Hanes Casper
Hanes Lisburn
Haney Jack
Hankin Fred
Hankins  Vergil
Hanley Arthur
Hansen David
Hansen Ronald
Hanson Kenneth
Hanton Solomon
Happ Lewis
Harbin Duane
Hardin James
Hardina  James
Harding  Paul
Hardison Gary
Hardwick Hal
Hardy James
Hare David
Hare Richard
Haren Daniel
Harger Donald
Harkenride James
Harkins Michael
Harlan J.
Harlow John

E
M
Dale

Neal

OO0 wnw«m

Marshall

m

J
E
A
E

Jr.

Jr.

Jr.
Jr.

4884872
B541449
3647254
2916475
3375295
B307463
4881972
3846709
2251786
B104935
2781381
4993283
168535
7536759
2019436
3684901
7174545
3289011
5205707
5272647
2119801
4038756
SSN
2902327
6851407
5141140
7966315
8801625
126513
3508000
4199249
B138698
7946922
2371492
D114560
SSN
SSN

SM1
MM3
BM3
Cs1
BTCA
FN
FN
SA
MoMM2
MR2
SN
FT2
LTig
EM3
ET1
WT1
Fic(EM)
Cs1
SN
RMSA
ETNSN
Y2c
FN
RD3
FTG2
PN1
SN
MMC
CDR
RM2
SH3
SN
EM2
FTG2
SR
MM3
BT3

BTC

MRCM

LT
EMC
ET1

LT

MM2
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22
27
22
10
10
27

22

12
20

21
23

11
22
12
14
18
21
24
15
28
15
11
29
15
25

24

15

15
13

69
68
59
49
59
66
56
50
46
71
50
54
45
49
53
47
46
57
61
58
52
45
73
64
63
71
66
57
54
64
52
69
67
59
71
72
72

10

10

10

17
13
10
18
23

17
10

30
15

20
22

20
27
30
10
17
13
15
27
24
15

15

19
22
31
22
22
17

69
69
59
51
60
68
57
51
46
74
54
57
45
50
53
47
46
57
61
59
53
45
74
65
65
72
67
61
55
66
55
69
68
62
72
73

229
107
146
513
156
540
517
19
194
960
1261
1180
87
227
229
266
27
339
139
133
387
58
571
427
977
312
214
1246
489
893
1356
122
637
978
372
245

Located
Located
Located
Dec'd
Dec'd
Located
Can't Find
Dec'd
Dec'd
Located
Member
Dec'd
Dec'd
Member
Member
Dec'd
Located
Dec'd
Located
Member
Can't Find
Dec'd
Can't Find
Dec'd
Member
Located
Dec'd
Dec'd
Dec'd
Member
Dec'd
Located
Located
Located
Can't Find
Located
Can't Find



Harlow Louis
Harman  James
Harms John
Harper Henry
Harper Nelson
Harper Richard
Harper Walter
Harrell John
Harrigan  Gerald
Harrington John
Harrington Johnnie
Harrington Walter

Harris David
Harris Delmar
Harris Douglas
Harris Findley
Harris George
Harris Harold
Harris Isaac
Harris Joseph
Harris Melvin
Harris Robert
Harris Charles

Harrison  Darryl

Harrison  Woodrow

Hart Edward
Hart Neil
Harter Gordon

Hartman Edward
Hartman John
Hartman Robert
Hartman Stanley
Hartwell  Charles
Harty Michael
Harward Eldon
Hasenflue Robert

Richard
R

- Jr.

P

W
Gene
H
Paul

W Jr.

C
Richard

TovsoOr

Joseph
Vincent
C

Paul

Hasenjaegt«Lawrence J

Jr.

736018 LT
8198702 QMCA
5584872 FN
9853034  Slc
5887190 SN
SSN EM2
3534954  EM2
B313812  SM3
4883607  MM3
627734 LTig
2644120  S2c
6092977  FC2
SSN FA
3078844  Slc
4382576  BT2
2829545  CWT
4518881  MR3
5260349 SN
7551957  Slc
4770993  SKSN
472536 LT
5179219 QM3
B761653 FN
6861799  RDSN
B305228  SM2
1382280 SA
1398968  STG2
4101286  GMC
1382280 SA
3848207  RD3
9164403 EMFN
3236092 SA
B287425 FN
5438537 IC3
3691240 FN
7763024  FTG1
9805366  ETM3

CAPT

LTjg

CAPT

FTGC
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22
19

16

25
27
19
27

24

16
23
23
16
21
29
11

23
30
12
21
12

21
12
15
13

23
25
25
28

71
60
50
47
62
73
61
70
61
59
46
48
73
47
54
47
61
63
45
56
50
57
71
66
69
66
68
56
66
52
66
48
70
63
49
70
46

12

16
31
20
28
25

10

16

27

26
31

16
21
23
10
14
15

31

15
29

12
24
15
22

27

73
61
52
47
63
74
64
72
62
60
47
51
74
47
54
47
63
64
47
57
52
61
72
67
71
69
68
58
67
53
67
49
72
65
50
71
46

875
318
576
137
486
493
992
885
161
542
310
919
626
56
75
127
614
229
818
264
680
1188
449
257
688
1017
50
391
111
472
326
271
655
784
455
310
123

Located
Dec'd
Located
Dec'd
Located
Can't Find
Member
Located
Dec'd
Member
Dec'd
Dec'd
Located
Member
Located
Dec'd
Can't Find
Located
Dec'd
Dec'd
Dec'd
Dec'd
Located
Located
Dec'd
Located
Located
Dec'd
Can't Find
Member
Located
Dec'd
Can't Find
Can't Find
Located
Located
Dec'd



Haskell
Hass
Hasse

Hastings
Hatch
Hatcher
Hauboldt
Hauff
Hauff
Haughton
Hauk
Havens
Havern
Havey
Hawk
Hawker
Hawkins
Hawkins
Hawkins
Hawkins
Hawkins
Hawn
Haws
Hawthorne
Hay
Hayden
Hayden
Hayes
Hayes
Hayes
Hayes
Hayes
Haynes
Haynes
Haynes
Haynes

Edwin
Keith
Walter

Charles
Denzil
Michael
Howard
Richard
Roy
William
John
Stanley
John
Bruce
Donald
Frederic
Earl
Edward
Floyd
Freddie
Ralph
James
Richard
Donald
Harry
David
Thomas
George
James
Richard
Robert
W.

Carl
Dennis
James
Jefferson

Walter Jr.

Robert

Wilton Jr.

Arthur
E
Roger
L

L
W
\%

Jr.
Jr.

SSN
SSN
4794657

441611
9041166
SSN
4709750
4444427
4199255
B335450
5149173
574725
7996082
4668739
B443815
8950992
5569391
B538321
8390018
5904850
6122150
3402599
2840626
5114012
5280175
9023914
B744426
7731615
274152
6010782
5820462
5885655
4694370
4896531
B215685
SSN

LT
SA
SN

Ens.
SN
SA
FTLSN
RD3
SN
RD3
FA
LTig
SN
FN
MM3
Sic
SN
BM2
SN
BM3
Cs1
FA
BT3
ETR3
TMSN
MM3
BM3
GMG3
LCDR
DK2
RM3
MM2
BT3
FN
MM3
LTig

CAPT

LT

HN

CDR

CAPT
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11

24

21
16
30
10
27
25
15
24
14

21
15

15

28

14

23

22

12

17

10

25
29

15

72
74
56

45
63
73
55
56
52
69
60
53
52
56
68
45
47
68
47
69
62
49
47
63
60
56
71
65
56
51
47
62
55
58
70
73

10
11

20

15

23
14

20

25
27
26
17

14
11

10
28
18
15
22
16
15

29
31
14

17
15
29
22
28
11

73
74
57

46
65
74
56
58
55
70
60
56
52
58
71
46
49
71
50
70
62
50
49
64
62
59
73
66
59
51
49
65
57
59
70
74

321
182
517

328
659
234
502
1007
1357
496
31
983
33
702
1002
203
602
1374
966
421
114
249
614
234
1064
1191
437
549
813
34
675
1262
1029
324
127
502

Located
Can't Find
Member
Located-
OK
Located
Located
Located
Located
Dec'd
Located
Dec'd
Dec'd
Dec'd
Located
Located
Dec'd
Dec'd
Located
Dec'd
Dec'd
Can't Find
Dec'd
Dec'd
Can't Find
Located
Located
Located
Can't Find
Dec'd
Can't Find
Dec'd
Member
Located
Dec'd
Located
Member



Haynie James
Hayward Robert
Haywood Bradford
Haywood Nelson
Hazelgrove Eugene

Heacock Luther
Hearn James
Hearn Joe

Heathering Ray
Heathersto William

Heaverlo Donald
Hebert George
Hebert Ransol
Hebert William
Heckman William
Hedin Raymond

Hedum Marlin
Hefferman Raymond
Hegge Henry
Heilmann Thomas

Heinrich  Charles
Heisterhag William
Heitz Roy
Helbig Frederick
Helbling  Michael

Heldwein John
Helge Alvin
Hellerud  Edwin
Hemphill Donald
Henahan Hugh
Henard Pat
Henderson Donald
Henderson Edward
Henderson Granville
Henderson Granville
Henderson John
Henderson Paul

T WexIMmMmsmMm

William

Jr.

Jr.

Jr.

2568075
D123376
581612
5993443
SSN
6048858
SSN
5779512
4235481
4522999
3228727
2068385
4846983
SSN
7197186
2270039
3195378
4289748
9102068
731628
B653677
4546346
5506946
6769543
B687158
8057289
6244735
2268757
9904237
D107816
2961020
4618551
4438567
738242
5185295
7167516
5283563

F2c
SN
LTig
SN
RD3
Slc(Bkr)
SR
YN1
SO3
EM2
SO1
WTC
SOG3
SN
GM3
GMSN
SN
SN
F2c
LTig
0Ss2
GMG2
MM3
STG2
HT3
Sic
RD1
F2c
F2c
BM3
™1
BMSN
RM3
Ccwo1
ETC
S2¢
RD3

EM1

BTGC
STG2

BM2

CDR

OSCSs
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46
71
54
65
72
46
72
50
52
57
62
46
56
72
50
47
56
52
46
68
70
59
52
68
71
47
51
46
46
70
46
52
55
68
68
46
59
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10

22
29
21
15
16

23
10
24
28
17
29
19
15
29
28
12

15
24

14
11
11
10
28
15
26
10

19

27

12

46
73
57
66
72
47
73
50
53
59
63
46
59
73
52
49
59
57
46
70
73
62
56
68
72
47
51
47
47
74
47
55
57
68
68
46
62

155
658
1039
204
176
311
313
18
427
878
184
124
989
274
737
587
891
1791
175
558
1165
823
1323
138
640
43
269
249
291
1230
331
1356
724
22
151
191
1153

Dec'd
Located
Located

Dec'd
Located

Can't Find
Can't Find

Dec'd
Member
Located
Located

Dec'd
Located
Located

Dec'd

Dec'd

Dec'd

Dec'd

Dec'd

Dec'd
Member

Dec'd
Located
Located
Located

Dec'd
Located

Dec'd

Dec'd

Dec'd

Dec'd
Located

Can't Find
Dec'd
Dec'd

Can't Find
Dec'd



Henderson Vernon
Henderson Vincent
Henderson William
Hendren E
Hendricks Arthur
Hendricks William
Hendrickso James
Hengstl Robert
Henneman James
Hennessey James
Hennessey James
Hennessy Harold
Henning(Tc¢Gordon
Henning(TcGordon
Henry James
Henry Michael
Henry Samuel
Henry Victor
Henshaw Harry
Henson Jerry

Hepler Paul
Herald James
Herbert Laurence
Herman  Chester
Herman  Lawrence

Herman  Peter
Herman
Hermitt Thomas
Hernandez Baltazar
Hernandez Joseph
Herrera Richard
Herrick Philip
Herring Brian
Herring Glen
Herring Larry
Herrmann Charles
Herron Charles

Raymond

-~ rgoommMT OO0

CTUTVezZzZoews

Pacomo

TO~«“0Z <« -

Jr.

Jr.

5767084
5458357
9252092
652560
5282159
3142029
6304240
5506475
SSN
3321736
3321736
7296745
B389022
B389022
2669492
SSN
B383880
6693697
3397408
8375106
2477230
2899924
3119018
4533148
B543952
3286874
5217312
508117
5441542
4881538
SSN
SSN
SSN
3487626
7763567
7165016
8327450

SN
SN
SN(GM)
LTjg LCDR
SK2
RD2
CM2
CSSN
FN
SK1
SKC SKC
SN
BT3
BT3
FN
MM3
SN
MM3
EM2
COX
S2c
RDSN
SMC
TE3
BM3
PhMC
SA SM3
LT
TN
SN
QM2
Ens
SK3
SH2
MMFN BT1
S2¢
S2c
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21

20

21
27
30
25
18
16
13
22
23
16
17
21
30
21
31
18
24
24
15
21
29
16
26

29

16
12
31
11

47
62
45
61
60
51
45
52
72
65
71
59
70
71
48
73
68
45
55
45
46
61
46
55
71
45
58
56
65
56
72
72
74
53
66
46
46

10

15
12

30
17
15
25
14
27
24
10
18
14

28
24

31
24

25

10

10

18

31

27

20

15

25

47
63
46
64
62
52
45
55
73
67
72
60
71
72
51
74
69
45
56
46
46
62
46
57
72
46
61
57
66
57
74
73
74
56
67
46
47

162
490
204
794
409
450
106
974
197
1030
465
208
131
367
1020
491
610
106
456
430
195
471
93
895
313
256
921
446
225
306
928
305
242
1161
244
191
162

Dec'd
Dec'd
Dec'd
Located
Can't Find
Dec'd
Dec'd
Dec'd
Can't Find
Dec'd
Dec'd
Located
Located
Located
Dec'd
Can't Find
Member
Dec'd
Dec'd
Dec'd
Dec'd
Located
Dec'd
Member
Can't Find
Dec'd
Dec'd
Dec'd
Dec'd
Can't Find
Located
Located
Member
Dec'd
Located
Dec'd
Dec'd



Herron Michael
Herron Robert
Heth George
Hetterly  Robert
Hetzer Thomas
Hewett John
Hewitt Harry
Hewitt John
Heydenreic C

Hickey Thomas
Hickman Charles
Hickox Gerald
Hicks Benjamin
Hieronymu: Ottomon
Hiers James
Higdon Everett
Higginbothi Delbert
Higgins Charles
Higgins Donald
Higgins Thomas
Highfill Johnny
Hight Harold
Hightower Kenneth
Hilbert Delmar
Hilbert John
Hildt James
Hile Henry
Hilgenberg John
Hill Charles
Hill Clair
Hill Clifford
Hill Elmer
Hill Frank
Hill George
Hill H.

Hill James

Hill Jesse

moe 0 >»m

Edward

Fred

4 rr-rogITxoxr <«

Shackley Jr.

Douglas

Alden Jr.

C
Emery
M
C

Robert Jr.
- Jr.

A
Foster Jr.
\%
M

Jr.

Jr.

SSN
5735196
3378335
564558
8422330
4629094
3507089
5282616
5382329
4422861
B227601
7720379
4168072
4190382
5576547
3432571
5958727
678206
9270196
3652809
5188918
4848645
SSN
4278384
4781602
B218894
2902117
704556
8939019
B500001
4548383
485246
2817517
8441587
2524047
4938696
3556770

IC2
CS3
MM1

LTig
SH2

FN
Cs2

FN
MM2

SN

SFP3
SM2
YN3

YNTSN

S2c
Sic

FTG3

LT

RdM3
DC3
™1
DC1

SN
HM1
DK1

IC2
BM2

LTig
MoMM3
SA
FN
Ens.
ICFN
SN(FC)

S2c

SN
MMC

CS1(ss)

YN2

HTC

HMC

LCDR
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72
50
47
56
69
52
70
60
63
57
69
64
49
52
47
45
63
67
45
51
69
70
74
61
71
72
65
67
46
66
54
46
60
47
46
56
47

27
10
26
31
25
19
30
31
19

27
28
19
19
17

12

29
18

15
27
31

31
29

31

14

10
21

21
23

74
51
47
59
69
54
70
62
64
57
71
68
52
53
47
46
65
69
46
53
70
70
74
63
73
73
66
68
46
69
56
48
61
47
46
57
48

985
318
273
1090
a7
542
264
467
326
268
614
1246
858
546
168
256
1079
999
362
608
433
106
233
755
722
420
387
665
265
1093
634
636
96
61
191
100
697

Can't Find
Member
Dec'd
Member
Dec'd
Dec'd
Can't Find
Dec'd
Member
Dec'd
Located
Located
Dec'd
Dec'd
Dec'd
Dec'd
Dec'd
Located
Dec'd
Dec'd
Dec'd
Located
Dec'd
Member
Dec'd
Located
Can't Find
Member
Can't Find
Member
Located
Dec'd
Dec'd
Dec'd
Dec'd
Dec'd
Dec'd



Hill

Hill

Hill

Hill

Hill

Hill

Hill
Hilliard
Hilton
Hilty
Hines
Hines
Hinger
Hirsch
Hixon
Hobbs
Hobbs
Hobbs
Hobdell
Hockers
Hockford
Hodge
Hodock
Hoefle
Hofer
Hoffman
Hoffman
Hoffman
Hoffner
Hoffner
Hofmann
Hogan
Hogan
Hogarth
Hogshead
Holborow
Holladay

John
John
Joseph
Leroy
Robert
Roy
Thomas
Paul
Charles
Edward
Clinton
Thomas
Carl
Bernard
Neil
Douglas
H.
Richard
Joseph
Gerald
Richard
Floyd
Arthur
Malcolm
Robert
Henry
Timothy
Virgil
Donald
Jerry
Merle
Michael
Michael
Charles
Charles
Robert
John

D
Clifton
G
Edward
S

C
Mitchell
W
Henry
Wood
S

Earl

Morgan
Newton

Jr.

Jr.

Jr.

Jr.

Jr.

3026838
2985159
4685848
8642887
8547418
4452353
5713651
B154394
6578880
2525654
2079939
B349723
7886881
8238262
7916421
544976
6951756
3166661
9002678
4860735
5313512
2115726
3006627
6244560
5886227
5429360
B560021
9696708
4715605
6919594
SSN
D406161
2243366
5530655
7828978
6759638
6056820

MM3
EN1
EN2
QM1
FCS3
BT1
BT2
MM2
PN1
Sic
TA
SR
EN3
Flc
FN
LTig
QM3
WT1
GM3
MML3
PN3
FT1
EM2
™1
RM2
DC3
GMT3
EMP1
EM1
BT2
SR
FA
SK2
F2c
SN
Cs2
T™M3

BT1

PN1

23
16

17
19

16

10

31

16

24

21

27

18

26

29
15

21
27
23

15

11

31
10

21

21

48
69
57
56
50
70
55
70
56
46
51
69
69
45
47
55
71
46
51
56
60
57
46
45
61
63
70
50
62
65
73
71
46
46
45
66
45
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52
71
59
58
52
70
55
72
57
46
53
69
69
45
50
57
71
46
54
58
62
58
46
45
64
64
74
52
66
66
74
72
47
47
46
68
46

1333
827
759
436
467
110

81
736
105
191
761
181

19

57
954
703
170

95

1210
570
727
442
100
106
868
240

1330
418

1353
400
111
414
401
291
350
985
248

Can't Find
Dec'd
Member
Dec'd
Dec'd
Dec'd
Can't Find
Dec'd
Dec'd
Dec'd
Dec'd
Can't Find
Dec'd
Can't Find
Dec'd
Dec'd
Located
Dec'd
Dec'd
Dec'd
Member
Member
Dec'd
Located
Dec'd
Located
Member
Dec'd
Located
Located
Located
Can't Find
Dec'd
Dec'd
Dec'd
Member
Dec'd



Holland Kenneth
Holland Larry
Holland Richard
Holley James
Holley John
Hollingswoi Gerald
Hollister ~ Robert
Hollon Grover
Holmes C.
Holmes  Jon
Holmes Richard
Holmes  Wendell
Holt J

Holt Ralyn
Homan John
Homme  Eugene
Hommes Daniel
Honce William
Honey(1) John
Honey(2) John
Honeycutt Robert
Hoolihan  William
Hooper William
Hoover Worley
Hopkins  Benjamin
Hopkins  Howard
Hopkins  John
Hopkins  Robert
Hopkins  William
Hopper James
Hopper Kevin
Horn Donald
Horn(1) Maurice
Horn(2) Maurice
Horne Frank
Horne George
Horne Robert

A
Richard
Dietrich

Jr.

Jr.
Jr.
Jr.

1385534
5285428
B628427
4260567
2962747
6568054
5670548
5582932
B300796
9030289
9706173
448336
4794535
3378451
B554542
B424335
5711275
2253097
7521293
7521293
2646680
2054516
3498720
5237066
527746
5165891
7706120
9005283
4942865
9060304
SSN
7536395
7502984
7502984
5168760
5210952
4777699

SM3
GMG3
SK3
SKSN
SN
QM1
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